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Aibel (Thailand) Ltd. - Student Internship Confirmation
2 WaAnu

Ruithairach Kongjarit <ruithairach kongjarit@aibel.com> 8 funAu 2565 16:00
fiv: "training.eng.nu@gmail.com” <training.eng.nu@gmail.com>, njuius douisiatwed <titiger0990@gmail.com>,
“thanawatat63@nu.ac.th" <thanawatat63@nu.ac.th>, "suthasineep63@nu.ac.th" <suthasineep63@nu.ac.th>

&tun: Greang Chotsuwan <greang.chotsuwan@aibel.com>, Kittichai Prachan <kittichai.prachan@aibel.com>, Wanchai

Rakarcheep <wanchai.rakarcheep@aibel.com>, Benjamas Boonkwan <benjamas.boonkwan@aibel.com>, Pongkhwan
Pong-a-ram <Pongkhwan.Pong-a-ram@aibel.com>

Dear all,
Please be informed that we are welcome to accept 3 student internship as file attached.

Besides, please fill-in Student Information and your copy of ID card, book bank return to me via this e-mail by 5"
January 2023,

‘:):’r's‘z:* Mobile
; " s i i University’s
University/School Internship Name Mobile Email P—— (Contact Insurantge
Advisor) parson)
Mr. Kawinwat
Chairatdechaaphong

Mr. Thanawat

Naresuan University Athinopphakhunphong

Ms. Suthasinee Pansuriya

5 Working days (Monday — Friday) at 08.00 a.m. — 5.00 p.m.

Work Location at Deeline Construction, Muang, Rayong: https://goo.gl/maps/S65MkZdQrEwkTBAuUS

Benefit

- Allowance 177 Baht / working day (transportation and accommodation are not provided)



If you have any queries, please feel free to contactme. -

Thank you.

Med vennlig hilsen / Best regards,

Ruithairach Kongjarit | Aibel (Thailand) Ltd.
HR Officer, Human Resources Department

Laem Chabang Port Zone CO0,

Sriracha, Chonburi. 20230 Thailand
Tel. : +66 33 00 40 40 Ext. 2107
www.aibel.com

aibel

This e-mail and the information it contains is confidential and intended for the right addressee only. It may contain legally privileged and confidential
information. If you are not the person or organisation to whom it is addressed (or meant to be addressed to), you must not copy, distribute or take
any action in reliance upon it. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately by telephone, fax or e-mail and delete it
from your system. Aibel AS is not liable for any opinions expressed by the sender where this is a non-business e-mail,
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